
Aquatic Centre

THU 16 AUG 2007
10:00

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Preliminary

Results

 

Rank

 

Name Code

NOC  

Points Qualified

 

Behind

Points

1 ZHANG Xinhua CHN 427.30   Q

2 LUO Yutong CHN 419.65 7.65 Q

3 HORNER Terrence USA 389.05 38.25 Q

4 KVASHA Illya UKR 378.50 48.80 Q

5 SHLYAKHOV Yuriy UKR 371.40 55.90 Q

6 SANDER Frank GER 355.50 71.80 Q

7 CALVO Carlos ESP 344.25 83.05 Q

8 GOLTSEV Sergey RUS 339.40 87.90 Q

9 OWENS Thomas GBR 338.85 88.45 Q

10 PACHECO Roumel Aghued MEX 335.65 91.65 Q

11 LVOV Artem RUS 333.65 93.65 Q

12 SCHULTZ Zachary USA 333.60 93.70 Q

13 PRYGOROV Oleksiy UKR 331.85 95.45

14 HORDEICHIK  Timofei BLR 323.05 104.25 R

15 RAPPAPORT Jesse USA 320.35 106.95

16 PERIC Sime CRO 317.95 109.35 R

17 NEL Grant AUS 310.80 116.50

18 SWAIN Benjamin GBR 308.55 118.75

19 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO Patrick Manuel GER 304.40 122.90

20 PICHI Suchart THA 301.15 126.15

21 OKAMOTO Yu JPN 298.55 128.75

22 RICKARDS Thomas AUS 289.90 137.40

23 DUKO  Barys BLR 288.10 139.20

24 SON Seongchel KOR 285.10 142.20

25 BYRON Nick AUS 284.00 143.30

26 OH Yitaek KOR 283.05 144.25
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27 HAJNAL Andras HUN 277.70 149.60

28 PIMSAMSEE Sarreerapat THA 272.85 154.45

29 GORSHKOV Alexander RUS 269.70 157.60

30 HUNT Gary Roger GBR 242.35 184.95

31 HERNANDEZ Antonio MEX 236.70 190.60

Legend:

DNS   Did not start     DSQ   Disqualified      Q ­ Qualified for next phase of competition      R ­ Reserve Diver for next phase
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1 ZHANG Xinhua CHN 5333D 2.6 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  59.80 =9 59.80 =9 9.20

105B 2.6 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5  65.00 2 124.80 4 8.20

107C 3.0 7.5  8.5  8.0  7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  70.50 1 195.30 2 1.70

205C 3.0 7.0  8.0  6.5  7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  67.50 4 262.80 2 11.00

305C 3.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  79.50 1 342.30 2 9.70

405B 3.4 8.0  7.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  85.00 1 427.30 1  

2 LUO Yutong CHN 5335D 3.0 8.0  7.0  8.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  69.00 1 69.00 1  

205B 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  64.00 3 133.00 1  

305B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  64.00 2 197.00 1  

5152B 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  76.80 1 273.80 1  

405B 3.4 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  78.20 2 352.00 1  

107B 3.3 6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  67.65 2 419.65 2 7.65

3 HORNER Terrence USA 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  58.50 =11 58.50 =11 10.50

107C 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  70.50 1 129.00 2 4.00

5134D 2.6 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  58.50 10 187.50 3 9.50

305C 3.0 8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  70.50 2 258.00 3 15.80

205C 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  67.50 5 325.50 3 26.50

405C 3.1 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.55 6 389.05 3 38.25

4 KVASHA Illya UKR 405C 3.1 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  62.00 7 62.00 7 7.00

107C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  60.00 6 122.00 7 11.00

205C 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  60.00 8 182.00 6 15.00

305C 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  57.00 11 239.00 5 34.80

5152B 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 3 311.00 4 41.00

5335D 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 3 378.50 4 48.80

5 SHLYAKHOV Yuriy UKR 405B 3.4 6.5  5.5  4.5  3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  61.20 8 61.20 8 7.80

107C 3.0 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5  63.00 4 124.20 6 8.80

305C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  63.00 4 187.20 5 9.80

205C 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  58.50 8 245.70 4 28.10

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 12 304.20 5 47.80

5152B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5  67.20 4 371.40 5 55.90

6 SANDER Frank GER 107C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  58.50 =11 58.50 =11 10.50

205C 3.0 6.0  5.0  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  46.50 26 105.00 17 28.00

305C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  61.50 7 166.50 11 30.50

405C 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 5 231.60 6 42.20

5235D 2.9 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  60.90 11 292.50 7 59.50

5335D 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  63.00 7 355.50 6 71.80

7 CALVO Carlos ESP 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  58.50 =11 58.50 =11 10.50

107C 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  54.00 13 112.50 12 20.50

205C 3.0 5.5  5.5  4.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  49.50 20 162.00 17 35.00

305C 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 6 223.50 9 50.30

405C 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  69.75 4 293.25 6 58.75

5152C 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  51.00 21 344.25 7 83.05
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8 GOLTSEV Sergey RUS 405C 3.1 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 4 65.10 4 3.90

107C 3.0 5.0  4.0  3.5  4.5 2.5 4.5 4.0  37.50 28 102.60 19 30.40

305C 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  60.00 8 162.60 16 34.40

205C 3.0 7.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 8 221.10 10 52.70

5152B 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.5  5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  62.40 10 283.50 10 68.50

5134D 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  55.90 16 339.40 8 87.90

9 OWENS Thomas GBR 105B 2.6 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  54.60 =19 54.60 =19 14.40

205C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 7 113.10 10 19.90

305C 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  57.00 12 170.10 7 26.90

403B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 13 224.10 8 49.70

405C 3.1 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  66.65 6 290.75 8 61.25

5333D 2.6 6.0  6.5  6.0  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  48.10 25 338.85 9 88.45

10 PACHECO Roumel Aghued MEX 105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 =11 58.50 =11 10.50

203B 2.3 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  43.70 27 102.20 20 30.80

305C 3.0 6.0  7.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  54.00 16 156.20 20 40.80

405C 3.1 7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 3 225.95 7 47.85

5333D 2.6 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 12 284.45 9 67.55

5152B 3.2 5.0  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0  51.20 20 335.65 10 91.65

11 LVOV Artem RUS 405C 3.1 5.0  4.5  4.0  3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0  38.75 30 38.75 30 30.25

107C 3.0 7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 7 97.25 26 35.75

5152B 3.2 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  62.40 6 159.65 18 37.35

205C 3.0 6.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  52.50 16 212.15 14 61.65

305C 3.0 8.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 8 275.15 12 76.85

5335D 3.0 6.5  7.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.50 14 333.65 11 93.65

12 SCHULTZ Zachary USA 105B 2.6 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  58.50 =11 58.50 =11 10.50

5152B 3.2 6.0  4.5  6.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  52.80 14 111.30 13 21.70

205C 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  54.00 16 165.30 12 31.70

305C 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  54.00 13 219.30 11 54.50

5335D 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 12 277.80 11 74.20

405C 3.1 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.80 17 333.60 12 93.70

13 PRYGOROV Oleksiy UKR 405C 3.1 8.5  7.0  7.5  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  66.65 3 66.65 3 2.35

107C 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 7 125.15 3 7.85

205C 3.0 4.5  5.0  4.5  5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  42.00 24 167.15 10 29.85

305C 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.0  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5  48.00 20 215.15 13 58.65

5351C 2.7 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  56.70 16 271.85 14 80.15

5152C 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  60.00 12 331.85 13 95.45

14 HORDEICHIK  Timofei BLR 105B 2.6 7.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5  50.70 =22 50.70 =22 18.30

205C 3.0 6.5  7.0  5.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 7 109.20 14 23.80

305C 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  49.50 20 158.70 19 38.30

405C 3.1 5.0  5.0  5.0  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  48.05 19 206.75 18 67.05

5333D 2.6 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  53.30 19 260.05 16 91.95

5335D 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 7 323.05 14 104.25
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15 RAPPAPORT Jesse USA 105B 2.6 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  58.50 =11 58.50 =11 10.50

107C 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  57.00 12 115.50 8 17.50

5152B 3.2 6.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  54.40 15 169.90 9 27.10

205C 3.0 4.0  4.5  4.0  4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  39.00 26 208.90 17 64.90

305C 3.0 6.0  5.0  4.5  5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  51.00 21 259.90 17 92.10

405C 3.1 5.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  60.45 11 320.35 15 106.95

16 PERIC Sime CRO 105B 2.6 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  55.90 18 55.90 18 13.10

405C 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  57.35 11 113.25 9 19.75

403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  51.60 19 164.85 13 32.15

305C 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  54.00 13 218.85 12 54.95

205C 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 18 272.85 13 79.15

5132D 2.2 6.5  7.0  8.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  45.10 26 317.95 16 109.35

17 NEL Grant AUS 107C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  58.50 =11 58.50 =11 10.50

203B 2.3 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  47.15 23 105.65 16 27.35

305C 3.0 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  58.50 10 164.15 14 32.85

405C 3.1 3.5  3.0  3.5  2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5  29.45 30 193.60 21 80.20

5134D 2.6 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  57.20 15 250.80 19 101.20

5335D 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 12 310.80 17 116.50

18 SWAIN Benjamin GBR 105B 2.6 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  50.70 =22 50.70 =22 18.30

107C 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5  49.50 18 100.20 21 32.80

405C 3.1 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  63.55 3 163.75 15 33.25

205C 3.0 6.0  5.5  5.0  6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5  48.00 20 211.75 16 62.05

305C 3.0 4.5  5.0  5.5  5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5  43.50 26 255.25 18 96.75

5333D 2.6 6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5  53.30 19 308.55 18 118.75

19 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO Patrick GER 107C 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5  45.00 28 45.00 28 24.00

5152B 3.2 3.0  4.0  4.0  3.5 2.5 4.0 4.5  36.80 30 81.80 30 51.20

305C 3.0 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0  52.50 18 134.30 27 62.70

205C 3.0 4.0  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  39.00 26 173.30 29 100.50

405C 3.1 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  65.10 7 238.40 23 113.60

5335D 3.0 6.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  66.00 5 304.40 19 122.90

20 PICHI Suchart THA 105B 2.6 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  62.40 =5 62.40 =5 6.60

405C 3.1 6.5  6.5  7.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0  62.00 5 124.40 5 8.60

205C 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 4 187.40 4 9.60

305B 3.2 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.00 31 187.40 22 86.40

5335D 3.0 6.0  6.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 8 250.40 20 101.60

5235D 2.9 5.0  5.5  6.5  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  50.75 22 301.15 20 126.15

21 OKAMOTO Yu JPN 105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5  62.40 =5 62.40 =5 6.60

203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  50.60 17 113.00 11 20.00

305C 3.0 5.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  57.00 12 170.00 8 27.00

405C 3.1 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  41.85 23 211.85 15 61.95

5333D 2.6 6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0  50.70 22 262.55 15 89.45

107C 3.0 3.5  4.0  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5  36.00 28 298.55 21 128.75
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22 RICKARDS Thomas AUS 105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  50.70 =22 50.70 =22 18.30

203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  48.30 19 99.00 24 34.00

305C 3.0 4.0  3.5  3.5  4.5 3.0 3.0 4.5  33.00 28 132.00 28 65.00

405C 3.1 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0  40.30 24 172.30 30 101.50

5134D 2.6 6.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 17 226.90 26 125.10

5335D 3.0 6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  63.00 7 289.90 22 137.40

23 DUKO  Barys BLR 105B 2.6 6.5  6.0  6.0  7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  49.40 26 49.40 26 19.60

203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  48.30 19 97.70 25 35.30

305C 3.0 6.5  5.5  5.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  55.50 14 153.20 21 43.80

403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  50.40 18 203.60 19 70.20

205C 3.0 5.5  5.0  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  40.50 29 244.10 22 107.90

5132D 2.2 6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  44.00 27 288.10 23 139.20

24 SON Seongchel KOR 105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  59.80 =9 59.80 =9 9.20

203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  48.30 19 108.10 15 24.90

5134D 2.6 5.5  5.0  5.5  6.0 4.5 5.0 6.5  41.60 25 149.70 22 47.30

405C 3.1 4.0  3.5  4.0  3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5  35.65 29 185.35 23 88.45

305C 3.0 5.0  5.0  4.5  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5  43.50 26 228.85 25 123.15

5233D 2.5 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  56.25 15 285.10 24 142.20

25 BYRON Nick AUS 5134D 2.6 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5  48.10 27 48.10 27 20.90

105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  52.00 =16 100.10 =22 32.90

405C 3.1 3.0  3.5  2.0  2.5 2.5 3.5 4.0  27.90 31 128.00 29 69.00

305C 3.0 7.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  57.00 11 185.00 24 88.80

5333D 2.6 6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  50.70 22 235.70 24 116.30

203B 2.3 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  48.30 24 284.00 25 143.30

26 OH Yitaek KOR 105B 2.6 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  50.70 =22 50.70 =22 18.30

305C 3.0 6.0  4.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  52.50 15 103.20 18 29.80

405C 3.1 3.0  3.5  4.0  3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0  32.55 29 135.75 25 61.25

205C 3.0 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  60.00 7 195.75 20 78.05

5233D 2.5 7.0  7.0  6.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  52.50 20 248.25 21 103.75

5235D 2.9 3.5  4.0  3.5  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0  34.80 30 283.05 26 144.25

27 HAJNAL Andras HUN 105B 2.6 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  54.60 =19 54.60 =19 14.40

305C 3.0 5.0  3.0  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5  37.50 28 92.10 28 40.90

403B 2.4 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  46.80 22 138.90 24 58.10

203B 2.3 5.5  5.5  5.5  4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  37.95 28 176.85 26 96.95

5233D 2.5 6.5  6.0  6.5  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  46.25 25 223.10 27 128.90

5333D 2.6 7.0  6.5  7.5  5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 18 277.70 27 149.60

28 PIMSAMSEE Sarreerapat THA 403B 2.4 5.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  44.40 29 44.40 29 24.60

105B 2.6 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5  48.10 22 92.50 27 40.50

203B 2.3 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  42.55 23 135.05 26 61.95

303B 2.4 6.5  4.5  5.0  5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  39.60 25 174.65 28 99.15

5233D 2.5 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  47.50 24 222.15 28 129.85

5333D 2.6 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  50.70 23 272.85 28 154.45
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Aquatic Centre

THU 16 AUG 2007
10:00

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Preliminary

Detailed Results

 

Rank

   

Name

NOC

Code

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

29 GORSHKOV Alexander RUS 405C 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  68.20 2 68.20 2 0.80

107C 3.0 1.5  2.0  2.0  2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0  18.00 31 86.20 29 46.80

5152B 3.2 4.0  2.5  3.0  4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0  32.00 30 118.20 30 78.80

305C 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 8 176.70 27 97.10

205C 3.0 4.0  4.0  3.5  3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0  31.50 31 208.20 30 143.80

5335D 3.0 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 10 269.70 29 157.60

30 HUNT Gary Roger GBR 105B 2.6 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  53.30 21 53.30 21 15.70

403B 2.4 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  46.80 =25 100.10 =22 32.90

405C 3.1 5.0  4.5  4.5  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5  40.30 26 140.40 23 56.60

203B 2.3 6.0  6.0  6.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  42.55 22 182.95 25 90.85

305C 3.0 4.0  4.0  4.0  4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0  36.00 30 218.95 29 133.05

5134D 2.6 2.0  3.5  3.5  3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5  23.40 31 242.35 30 184.95

31 HERNANDEZ Antonio MEX 105B 2.6 3.5  3.5  3.0  3.5 2.5 2.0 4.5  26.00 31 26.00 31 43.00

203B 2.3 6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  47.15 23 73.15 31 59.85

305C 3.0 4.0  3.5  3.5  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5  34.50 27 107.65 31 89.35

5333D 2.6 6.0  7.0  6.5  6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  52.00 17 159.65 31 114.15

405C 3.1 5.0  4.5  4.5  4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0  41.85 28 201.50 31 150.50

5152B 3.2 4.0  3.0  4.0  3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0  35.20 29 236.70 31 190.60

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty      DNS   Did not start        DSQ   Disqualified      No.   Number     

'=' ­ Equal sign indicates the same rank by points      
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Aquatic Centre

THU 16 AUG 2007
12:45

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Semifinal A

Results

 

Rank

 

Name Code

NOC  

Points Qualified

 

Behind

Points

1 KVASHA Illya UKR 411.80   Q

2 GOLTSEV Sergey RUS 377.00 34.80 Q

3 SANDER Frank GER 361.70 50.10 Q

4 PACHECO Roumel Aghued MEX 352.30 59.50 R

5 SCHULTZ Zachary USA 312.65 99.15

Legend:

DNS   Did not start     DSQ   Disqualified      Q ­ Qualified for next phase of competition      R ­ Reserve Diver for next phase

DVM003201 1.0 Report Created  THU 16 AUG 2007 13:08 Page 1/1



Aquatic Centre

THU 16 AUG 2007
12:45

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Semifinal A

Detailed Results

 

Rank

   

Name

NOC

Code

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 KVASHA Illya UKR 405C 3.1 8.5  8.5  7.5  7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0  77.50 1 77.50 1  

107C 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0  66.00 1 143.50 1  

205C 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 1 206.50 1  

305C 3.0 7.0  7.5  6.0  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  66.00 3 272.50 1  

5152B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  68.80 1 341.30 1  

5335D 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  70.50 1 411.80 1  

2 GOLTSEV Sergey RUS 405C 3.1 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  71.30 2 71.30 2 6.20

105B 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5  58.50 3 129.80 2 13.70

305C 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0  60.00 3 189.80 2 16.70

205C 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  61.50 4 251.30 2 21.20

5152B 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.20 2 318.50 2 22.80

5134D 2.6 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 4 377.00 2 34.80

3 SANDER Frank GER 107C 3.0 6.5  7.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  60.00 3 60.00 3 17.50

205C 3.0 5.0  5.0  5.5  5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  48.00 5 108.00 5 35.50

305C 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 1 171.00 4 35.50

405C 3.1 7.0  8.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  68.20 2 239.20 4 33.30

5235D 2.9 6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  58.00 4 297.20 3 44.10

5335D 3.0 5.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  64.50 2 361.70 3 50.10

4 PACHECO Roumel Aghued MEX 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  58.50 5 58.50 5 19.00

203B 2.3 7.0  8.5  8.5  7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0  54.05 4 112.55 4 30.95

305C 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 4 171.05 3 35.45

405C 3.1 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5  75.95 1 247.00 3 25.50

5333D 2.6 5.0  6.0  5.0  5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  42.90 5 289.90 4 51.40

5152B 3.2 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  62.40 3 352.30 4 59.50

5 SCHULTZ Zachary USA 105B 2.6 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  59.80 4 59.80 4 17.70

5152B 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  62.40 2 122.20 3 21.30

205C 3.0 4.5  4.5  5.5  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  48.00 5 170.20 5 36.30

305C 3.0 4.0  4.5  4.0  4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  39.00 5 209.20 5 63.30

5335D 3.0 5.5  7.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0  58.50 3 267.70 5 73.60

405C 3.1 4.5  5.0  4.5  5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0  44.95 5 312.65 5 99.15

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty      DNS   Did not start        DSQ   Disqualified      No.   Number     

'=' ­ Equal sign indicates the same rank by points      
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Aquatic Centre

THU 16 AUG 2007
13:15

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Semifinal B

Results

 

Rank

 

Name Code

NOC  

Points Qualified

 

Behind

Points

1 HORNER Terrence USA 399.65   Q

2 SHLYAKHOV Yuriy UKR 393.80 5.85 Q

3 LVOV Artem RUS 374.90 24.75 Q

4 CALVO Carlos ESP 334.65 65.00 R

5 OWENS Thomas GBR 314.45 85.20

Legend:

DNS   Did not start     DSQ   Disqualified      Q ­ Qualified for next phase of competition      R ­ Reserve Diver for next phase
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Aquatic Centre

THU 16 AUG 2007
13:15

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Semifinal B

Detailed Results

 

Rank

   

Name

NOC

Code

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 HORNER Terrence USA 105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  61.10 3 61.10 3 12.00

107C 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5  72.00 1 133.10 1  

5134D 2.6 8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5  66.30 1 199.40 1  

305C 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 2 266.90 1  

205C 3.0 8.0  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 3 329.90 1  

405C 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  69.75 3 399.65 1  

2 SHLYAKHOV Yuriy UKR 405B 3.4 6.0  7.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  73.10 1 73.10 1  

107C 3.0 6.5  6.5  5.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 3 131.60 2 1.50

305C 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 3 191.60 2 7.80

205C 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0  72.00 1 263.60 2 3.30

105B 2.6 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  59.80 5 323.40 2 6.50

5152B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  70.40 2 393.80 2 5.85

3 LVOV Artem RUS 405C 3.1 7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.00 2 62.00 2 11.10

107C 3.0 5.0  5.0  4.5  4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5  43.50 5 105.50 5 27.60

5152B 3.2 7.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  62.40 2 167.90 4 31.50

205C 3.0 6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  60.00 3 227.90 3 39.00

305C 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 1 299.90 3 30.00

5335D 3.0 8.5  8.0  9.5  8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0  75.00 1 374.90 3 24.75

4 CALVO Carlos ESP 105B 2.6 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  50.70 5 50.70 5 22.40

107C 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 2 115.20 3 17.90

205C 3.0 6.5  6.0  5.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 4 173.70 3 25.70

305C 3.0 6.0  5.0  5.0  4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0  46.50 5 220.20 4 46.70

405C 3.1 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  60.45 4 280.65 4 49.25

5152C 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  54.00 4 334.65 4 65.00

5 OWENS Thomas GBR 105B 2.6 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  55.90 4 55.90 4 17.20

205C 3.0 4.5  6.0  5.5  5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  51.00 4 106.90 4 26.20

305C 3.0 3.0  4.5  4.0  3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0  34.50 5 141.40 5 58.00

403B 2.4 7.0  7.5  8.5  8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5  55.20 4 196.60 5 70.30

405C 3.1 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 2 266.35 5 63.55

5333D 2.6 5.0  6.0  5.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  48.10 5 314.45 5 85.20

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty      DNS   Did not start        DSQ   Disqualified      No.   Number     

'=' ­ Equal sign indicates the same rank by points      
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Aquatic Centre

THU 16 AUG 2007
14:00

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Final

Results

 

Rank

 

Name Code

NOC  

Points Behind

Points

1 ZHANG Xinhua CHN 437.40  

2 LUO Yutong CHN 424.85 12.55

3 SHLYAKHOV Yuriy UKR 420.00 17.40

4 KVASHA Illya UKR 418.35 19.05

5 LVOV Artem RUS 404.35 33.05

6 GOLTSEV Sergey RUS 391.90 45.50

7 HORNER Terrence USA 390.05 47.35

8 SANDER Frank GER 371.90 65.50

Legend:

DNS   Did not start     DSQ   Disqualified      Q ­ Qualified for next phase of competition      R ­ Reserve Diver for next phase
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Aquatic Centre

THU 16 AUG 2007
14:00

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank

   

Name

NOC

Code

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 ZHANG Xinhua CHN 105B 2.6 9.5  9.5  10 9.0 9.5 108.5  74.10 3 74.10 3 4.95

107C 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5  72.00 2 146.10 2 6.45

205C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5  63.00 6 209.10 4 10.95

305C 3.0 8.5  9.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5  78.00 2 287.10 1  

405B 3.4 7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5  79.90 2 367.00 1  

5152B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  70.40 6 437.40 1  

2 LUO Yutong CHN 5335D 3.0 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  72.00 4 72.00 4 7.05

205B 3.2 6.0  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  56.00 8 128.00 7 24.55

305B 3.2 5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  57.60 8 185.60 8 34.45

5152B 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  81.60 1 267.20 4 19.90

405B 3.4 8.0  9.0  9.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0  86.70 1 353.90 2 13.10

107B 3.3 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  70.95 4 424.85 2 12.55

3 SHLYAKHOV Yuriy UKR 405B 3.4 6.5  7.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  69.70 5 69.70 5 9.35

107C 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0  72.00 2 141.70 3 10.85

305C 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  69.00 2 210.70 2 9.35

205C 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5  67.50 3 278.20 2 8.90

105B 2.6 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  65.00 5 343.20 4 23.80

5152B 3.2 8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  76.80 2 420.00 3 17.40

4 KVASHA Illya UKR 405C 3.1 9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  79.05 1 79.05 1  

107C 3.0 9.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5  73.50 1 152.55 1  

205C 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 3 220.05 1  

305C 3.0 5.0  5.5  4.5  6.0 4.5 5.0 6.5  46.50 7 266.55 6 20.55

5152B 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0  76.80 3 343.35 3 23.65

5335D 3.0 8.0  9.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  75.00 3 418.35 4 19.05

5 LVOV Artem RUS 405C 3.1 6.5  6.5  5.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  60.45 8 60.45 8 18.60

107C 3.0 8.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5  70.50 5 130.95 6 21.60

5152B 3.2 8.5  7.5  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  78.40 1 209.35 3 10.70

205C 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  60.00 6 269.35 3 17.75

305C 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  64.50 6 333.85 5 33.15

5335D 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5  70.50 5 404.35 5 33.05

6 GOLTSEV Sergey RUS 405C 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  74.40 2 74.40 2 4.65

105B 2.6 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5  63.70 6 138.10 4 14.45

305C 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 3 205.60 5 14.45

205C 3.0 7.5  5.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 4 267.10 5 20.00

5152B 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  62.40 7 329.50 6 37.50

5134D 2.6 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  62.40 8 391.90 6 45.50
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Aquatic Centre

THU 16 AUG 2007
14:00

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank
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NOC
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No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive
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Dive

Rank

 Total
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Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

7 HORNER Terrence USA 105B 2.6 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5  61.10 7 61.10 7 17.95

107C 3.0 7.5  9.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  72.00 2 133.10 5 19.45

5134D 2.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  62.40 7 195.50 6 24.55

305C 3.0 4.0  5.0  5.0  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5  43.50 8 239.00 8 48.10

205C 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5  72.00 4 311.00 7 56.00

405C 3.1 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  79.05 1 390.05 7 47.35

8 SANDER Frank GER 107C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 6 61.50 6 17.55

205C 3.0 6.5  5.5  6.5  4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.00 7 118.50 8 34.05

305C 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 3 186.00 7 34.05

405C 3.1 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  60.45 5 246.45 7 40.65

5235D 2.9 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  59.45 8 305.90 8 61.10

5335D 3.0 6.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5  66.00 7 371.90 8 65.50

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty      DNS   Did not start        DSQ   Disqualified      No.   Number     

'=' ­ Equal sign indicates the same rank by points      
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Aquatic Centre

WED 15 AUG 2007
15:00

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Preliminary

Results

 

Rank

 

Name Code

NOC  

Points Qualified

 

Behind

Points

1 LUO Yutong CHN 460.15   Q

2 PENG Bo CHN 450.05 10.10 Q

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 427.20 32.95 Q

4 CASTRO Cesar BRA 424.70 35.45 Q

5 PACHECO Roumel Aghued MEX 423.10 37.05 Q

6 OKAMOTO Yu JPN 419.10 41.05 Q

7 ROSS Reuben CAN 415.85 44.30 Q

8 SEHN Eric CAN 401.80 58.35 Q

9 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 399.85 60.30 Q

10 LVOV Artem RUS 393.20 66.95 Q

11 SANDER Frank GER 392.00 68.15 Q

11 GOLTSEV Sergey RUS 392.00 68.15 Q

13 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO Patrick Manuel GER 379.80 80.35 Q

14 KRAVCHENKO Alexey RUS 379.00 81.15

15 SCHULTZ Zachary USA 375.50 84.65 Q

16 SWAIN Benjamin GBR 374.15 86.00 Q

17 CALVO Carlos ESP 364.75 95.40 Q

18 BYRON Nick AUS 363.40 96.75 Q

19 NEL Grant AUS 361.40 98.75 Q

20 RAPPAPORT Jesse USA 361.20 98.95 R

21 HERNANDEZ Antonio MEX 354.95 105.20 R

22 SHLYAKHOV Yuriy UKR 348.70 111.45

23 ROBERTSON Scott AUS 341.95 118.20

24 KWON Kyungmin KOR 339.50 120.65

25 DURAN Cassius BRA 339.15 121.00

25 PERIC Sime CRO 339.15 121.00
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Aquatic Centre

WED 15 AUG 2007
15:00

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Preliminary

Results

 

Rank

 

Name Code

NOC  

Points Qualified

 

Behind

Points

27 SON Seongchel KOR 332.20 127.95

28 MAZZUCCHI Massimiliano ITA 327.30 132.85

29 HORNER Terrence USA 310.45 149.70

30 NGAMLAMEAD Chantasead THA 175.00 285.15

Legend:

DNS   Did not start     DSQ   Disqualified      Q ­ Qualified for next phase of competition      R ­ Reserve Diver for next phase
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Aquatic Centre

WED 15 AUG 2007
15:00

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Preliminary

Detailed Results

 

Rank

   

Name

NOC

Code

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 LUO Yutong CHN 107B 3.1 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  79.05 1 79.05 1  

407C 3.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 6 150.45 2 8.25

5154B 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  78.20 1 228.65 2 6.55

205B 3.0 9.5  9.0  9.0  9.5 8.5 8.0 9.0  81.00 1 309.65 1  

307C 3.5 6.0  7.0  5.0  6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5  63.00 18 372.65 1  

5353B 3.5 6.5  9.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0  87.50 1 460.15 1  

2 PENG Bo CHN 405B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5  75.00 2 75.00 2 4.05

107B 3.1 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  83.70 1 158.70 1  

407C 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 3 235.20 1  

205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  72.00 3 307.20 2 2.45

307C 3.5 5.5  7.0  6.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  61.25 21 368.45 2 4.20

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  81.60 2 450.05 2 10.10

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  69.75 =5 69.75 =5 9.30

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 14 137.25 7 21.45

407C 3.4 6.0  6.0  7.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  62.90 18 200.15 7 35.05

5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  8.0  8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  74.80 2 274.95 4 34.70

5353B 3.5 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  73.50 5 348.45 4 24.20

307C 3.5 7.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  78.75 4 427.20 3 32.95

4 CASTRO Cesar BRA 405B 3.0 7.5  8.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  69.00 7 69.00 7 10.05

107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5  69.75 9 138.75 5 19.95

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  78.20 1 216.95 3 18.25

205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  67.50 11 284.45 3 25.20

305B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 8 356.45 3 16.20

5353B 3.5 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  68.25 13 424.70 4 35.45

5 PACHECO Roumel Aghued MEX 107B 3.1 7.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.55 16 63.55 16 15.50

205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 20 125.05 18 33.65

305B 3.0 8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 5 197.05 10 38.15

405B 3.0 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 3 269.05 8 40.60

5353C 3.3 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  77.55 1 346.60 6 26.05

5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5  76.50 5 423.10 5 37.05

6 OKAMOTO Yu JPN 405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =8 67.50 =8 11.55

305B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 =19 130.50 =13 28.20

107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5  72.85 4 203.35 6 31.85

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5  67.50 11 270.85 5 38.80

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  76.50 2 347.35 5 25.30

5353B 3.5 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  71.75 8 419.10 6 41.05

7 ROSS Reuben CAN 405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  70.50 4 70.50 4 8.55

107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5  69.75 9 140.25 4 18.45

307C 3.5 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0  57.75 23 198.00 9 37.20

5353B 3.5 7.0  5.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  71.75 6 269.75 7 39.90

205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  64.50 16 334.25 7 38.40

407C 3.4 8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  81.60 2 415.85 7 44.30
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8 SEHN Eric CAN 205B 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 23 58.50 23 20.55

307C 3.5 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0  73.50 4 132.00 11 26.70

5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 14 195.00 11 40.20

405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5  72.00 3 267.00 9 42.65

107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  5.5  7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0  65.10 14 332.10 8 40.55

5154B 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  69.70 12 401.80 8 58.35

9 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 =14 65.10 =14 13.95

5253B 3.5 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  68.25 12 133.35 10 25.35

405B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  66.00 11 199.35 8 35.85

205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 15 262.35 10 47.30

305B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5  67.50 10 329.85 9 42.80

5353B 3.5 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  70.00 10 399.85 9 60.30

10 LVOV Artem RUS 107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  71.30 3 71.30 3 7.75

407C 3.4 4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0  51.00 27 122.30 20 36.40

205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 14 185.30 21 49.90

307C 3.5 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0  63.00 15 248.30 14 61.35

5353B 3.5 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5  73.50 5 321.80 11 50.85

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  71.40 9 393.20 10 66.95

11 SANDER Frank GER 107B 3.1 6.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5  60.45 =20 60.45 =20 18.60

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0  67.50 14 127.95 17 30.75

305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 14 190.95 15 44.25

405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  69.00 9 259.95 11 49.70

407C 3.4 5.5  6.0  5.5  6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  57.80 24 317.75 13 54.90

5337D 3.3 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  74.25 =6 392.00 =11 68.15

11 GOLTSEV Sergey RUS 405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 =8 67.50 =8 11.55

107B 3.1 6.5  5.5  5.5  5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5  51.15 26 118.65 25 40.05

307C 3.5 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5  68.25 7 186.90 18 48.30

5152B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  69.00 9 255.90 12 53.75

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0  73.10 7 329.00 10 43.65

205B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0  63.00 =16 392.00 =11 68.15

13 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO Patrick GER 405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  66.00 =11 66.00 =11 13.05

107B 3.1 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  65.10 17 131.10 12 27.60

5154B 3.4 6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0  61.20 19 192.30 13 42.90

205B 3.0 5.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0  55.50 21 247.80 15 61.85

305B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  58.50 23 306.30 18 66.35

5353B 3.5 7.0  7.5  6.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  73.50 7 379.80 13 80.35

14 KRAVCHENKO Alexey RUS 405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0  66.00 =11 66.00 =11 13.05

407C 3.4 5.0  5.5  6.0  4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  56.10 22 122.10 22 36.60

107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  66.65 9 188.75 17 46.45

307C 3.5 6.0  6.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5  61.25 18 250.00 13 59.65

205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  66.00 12 316.00 14 56.65

5253B 3.5 7.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5  63.00 16 379.00 14 81.15
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15 SCHULTZ Zachary USA 107B 3.1 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  60.45 =20 60.45 =20 18.60

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  74.80 3 135.25 8 23.45

205B 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5  48.00 27 183.25 22 51.95

305B 3.0 6.0  6.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  54.00 22 237.25 20 72.40

5353B 3.5 6.5  6.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  75.25 4 312.50 15 60.15

405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  63.00 16 375.50 15 84.65

16 SWAIN Benjamin GBR 107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 =5 69.75 =5 9.30

5154B 3.4 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 6 141.15 3 17.55

405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  64.50 13 205.65 5 29.55

205B 3.0 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  64.50 14 270.15 6 39.50

305B 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5  48.00 27 318.15 12 54.50

5353B 3.5 5.0  6.0  5.5  6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5  56.00 25 374.15 16 86.00

17 CALVO Carlos ESP 107B 3.1 5.5  6.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0  54.25 24 54.25 24 24.80

205B 3.0 4.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0  49.50 28 103.75 27 54.95

305B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  57.00 24 160.75 25 74.45

405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  70.50 8 231.25 22 78.40

407C 3.4 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 2 307.75 16 64.90

5152B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0  57.00 23 364.75 17 95.40

18 BYRON Nick AUS 405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =17 63.00 =17 16.05

5154B 3.4 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  66.30 16 129.30 15 29.40

107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  65.10 12 194.40 12 40.80

305B 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0  48.00 26 242.40 17 67.25

5353B 3.5 5.0  5.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0  59.50 22 301.90 20 70.75

205B 3.0 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0  61.50 19 363.40 18 96.75

19 NEL Grant AUS 205B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 25 54.00 25 25.05

107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  68.20 13 122.20 21 36.50

405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 8 189.70 16 45.50

305B 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  51.00 24 240.70 18 68.95

407C 3.4 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0  64.60 15 305.30 19 67.35

5154B 3.4 4.0  5.5  5.5  4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  56.10 24 361.40 19 98.75

20 RAPPAPORT Jesse USA 107B 3.1 5.5  6.0  5.0  5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0  49.60 28 49.60 28 29.45

5154B 3.4 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0  69.70 11 119.30 24 39.40

205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  7.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  60.00 20 179.30 23 55.90

305B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  58.50 20 237.80 19 71.85

405B 3.0 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.00 9 306.80 17 65.85

407C 3.4 5.0  4.5  5.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  54.40 26 361.20 20 98.95

21 HERNANDEZ Antonio MEX 405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  66.00 =11 66.00 =11 13.05

205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  64.50 =18 130.50 =13 28.20

305B 3.0 3.0  4.0  3.0  3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0  27.00 30 157.50 27 77.70

107B 3.1 6.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  65.10 13 222.60 25 87.05

5353C 3.3 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  64.35 17 286.95 22 85.70

5154B 3.4 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  68.00 14 354.95 21 105.20
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22 SHLYAKHOV Yuriy UKR 405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  63.00 =17 63.00 =17 16.05

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  71.40 6 134.40 9 24.30

205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0  57.00 24 191.40 14 43.80

307C 3.5 3.0  3.0  2.5  3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5  29.75 28 221.15 26 88.50

407C 3.4 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5  57.80 24 278.95 26 93.70

107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  69.75 11 348.70 22 111.45

23 ROBERTSON Scott AUS 205B 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  52.50 =26 52.50 =26 26.55

107B 3.1 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  75.95 2 128.45 16 30.25

305B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  57.00 24 185.45 20 49.75

307C 3.5 3.0  3.5  3.5  3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0  31.50 27 216.95 27 92.70

5353B 3.5 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  66.50 11 283.45 23 89.20

405B 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.50 21 341.95 23 118.20

24 KWON Kyungmin KOR 107B 3.1 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  66.65 10 66.65 10 12.40

5154B 3.4 4.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  56.10 22 122.75 19 35.95

305B 3.0 3.0  3.0  3.5  3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0  31.50 29 154.25 29 80.95

205B 3.0 6.0  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  61.50 17 215.75 28 93.90

405B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  66.00 12 281.75 24 90.90

5253B 3.5 5.5  5.5  5.0  5.5 7.0 4.5 5.5  57.75 22 339.50 24 120.65

25 DURAN Cassius BRA 107B 3.1 4.0  4.5  4.0  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0  37.20 29 37.20 29 41.85

5353C 3.3 7.5  8.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  *54.45 25 91.65 29 67.05

305B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 14 154.65 28 80.55

205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 22 208.65 29 101.00

5152B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 18 271.65 28 101.00

405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 =15 339.15 =25 121.00

25 PERIC Sime CRO 405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 =17 63.00 =17 16.05

5152B 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5  57.00 21 120.00 23 38.70

107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.65 9 186.65 19 48.55

205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0  60.00 19 246.65 16 63.00

305B 3.0 4.0  3.0  3.0  4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0  33.00 30 279.65 25 93.00

5154B 3.4 4.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 7.0 4.5 6.0  59.50 =20 339.15 =25 121.00

27 SON Seongchel KOR 405B 3.0 6.5  4.5  6.0  6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5  52.50 =26 52.50 =26 26.55

205B 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.5  4.5 6.0 4.0 5.0  48.00 29 100.50 28 58.20

305B 3.0 7.0  5.5  7.0  7.0 4.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 20 160.50 26 74.70

107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  71.30 7 231.80 21 77.85

5152B 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 18 294.80 21 77.85

5154B 3.4 3.0  3.5  3.5  4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0  37.40 29 332.20 27 127.95

28 MAZZUCCHI Massimiliano ITA 405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0  60.00 22 60.00 22 19.05

107B 3.1 5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.80 24 115.80 26 42.90

205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  58.50 22 174.30 24 60.90

305B 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.5  5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5  49.50 25 223.80 24 85.85

5152B 3.0 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  52.50 26 276.30 27 96.35

5154B 3.4 5.0  4.5  4.5  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5  51.00 27 327.30 28 132.85
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29 HORNER Terrence USA 107B 3.1 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 =14 65.10 =14 13.95

109C 3.5 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  73.50 4 138.60 6 20.10

5152B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  70.50 6 209.10 4 26.10

207C 3.4 1.5  2.0  2.5  2.0 1.5 2.5 1.0  18.70 30 227.80 23 81.85

307C 3.5 4.0  4.0  3.5  3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5  36.75 28 264.55 29 108.10

407C 3.4 6.0  4.5  4.5  5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5  45.90 28 310.45 29 149.70

30 NGAMLAMEAD Chantasead THA 103B 1.6 6.5  5.5  6.5  6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5  30.40 30 30.40 30 48.65

401B 1.4 5.5  5.0  4.5  5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5  21.70 30 52.10 30 106.60

403C 1.9 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  33.25 28 85.35 30 149.85

203C 1.9 4.5  5.0  4.5  5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  25.65 29 111.00 30 198.65

303C 2.0 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  34.00 29 145.00 30 227.65

5231D 2.0 5.0  5.0  5.0  6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0  30.00 30 175.00 30 285.15

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty      DNS   Did not start        DSQ   Disqualified      No.   Number     

'=' ­ Equal sign indicates the same rank by points      '*' ­ Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart
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Aquatic Centre

WED 15 AUG 2007
17:45

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard
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Results

 

Rank

 

Name Code

NOC  

Points Qualified

 

Behind

Points

1 LUO Yutong CHN 494.10   Q

2 PENG Bo CHN 482.70 11.40 Q

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 443.20 50.90 Q

4 LVOV Artem RUS 438.65 55.45 Q

5 CASTRO Cesar BRA 420.30 73.80 Q

6 PACHECO Roumel Aghued MEX 409.30 84.80 Q

7 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 406.00 88.10 Q

8 GOLTSEV Sergey RUS 399.40 94.70 Q

9 OKAMOTO Yu JPN 397.85 96.25 Q

10 SANDER Frank GER 394.10 100.00 Q

11 SCHULTZ Zachary USA 390.75 103.35 Q

12 SEHN Eric CAN 385.45 108.65 Q

13 CALVO Carlos ESP 372.90 121.20 R

14 ROSS Reuben CAN 368.75 125.35 R

15 SWAIN Benjamin GBR 366.10 128.00

16 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO Patrick Manuel GER 362.85 131.25

17 NEL Grant AUS 352.65 141.45

18 BYRON Nick AUS 320.75 173.35

Legend:

DNS   Did not start     DSQ   Disqualified      Q ­ Qualified for next phase of competition      R ­ Reserve Diver for next phase
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1 LUO Yutong CHN 107B 3.1 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  83.70 1 83.70 1  

407C 3.4 7.0  7.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  79.90 2 163.60 1  

5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  76.50 1 240.10 1  

205B 3.0 9.0  9.5  9.5  9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0  82.50 1 322.60 1  

307C 3.5 7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5  82.25 2 404.85 1  

5353B 3.5 9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  89.25 1 494.10 1  

2 PENG Bo CHN 405B 3.0 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  76.50 2 76.50 2 7.20

107B 3.1 9.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 9.0 8.5 9.5  80.60 1 157.10 2 6.50

407C 3.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0  76.50 1 233.60 2 6.50

205B 3.0 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  76.50 2 310.10 2 12.50

307C 3.5 9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5  91.00 1 401.10 2 3.75

5154B 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  81.60 3 482.70 2 11.40

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  71.30 5 71.30 5 12.40

205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 12 134.30 8 29.30

407C 3.4 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 4 205.70 7 34.40

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  76.50 2 282.20 3 40.40

5353B 3.5 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  78.75 3 360.95 3 43.90

307C 3.5 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0  82.25 2 443.20 3 50.90

4 LVOV Artem RUS 107B 3.1 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  75.95 3 75.95 3 7.75

407C 3.4 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0  64.60 10 140.55 4 23.05

205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  66.00 9 206.55 6 33.55

307C 3.5 7.0  6.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  73.50 4 280.05 4 42.55

5353B 3.5 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  77.00 5 357.05 4 47.80

5154B 3.4 8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  81.60 3 438.65 4 55.45

5 CASTRO Cesar BRA 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.00 =10 66.00 =10 17.70

107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 3 140.40 5 23.20

5154B 3.4 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 4 211.80 3 28.30

205B 3.0 7.5  8.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 6 279.30 5 43.30

305B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 9 346.80 5 58.05

5353B 3.5 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  73.50 8 420.30 5 73.80

6 PACHECO Roumel Aghued MEX 107B 3.1 7.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  72.85 4 72.85 4 10.85

205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  63.00 12 135.85 7 27.75

305B 3.0 4.5  6.5  4.5  6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0  54.00 16 189.85 11 50.25

405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  70.50 5 260.35 9 62.25

5353C 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  77.55 4 337.90 6 66.95

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  71.40 9 409.30 6 84.80
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7 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 6 69.75 6 13.95

5253B 3.5 6.5  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0  71.75 4 141.50 3 22.10

405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  67.50 6 209.00 4 31.10

205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 14 267.50 7 55.10

305B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 14 329.00 9 75.85

5353B 3.5 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  77.00 5 406.00 7 88.10

8 GOLTSEV Sergey RUS 405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  66.00 =10 66.00 =10 17.70

107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  68.20 8 134.20 9 29.40

307C 3.5 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  73.50 3 207.70 5 32.40

5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 6 275.20 6 47.40

5154B 3.4 6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  61.20 15 336.40 7 68.45

205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 15 399.40 8 94.70

9 OKAMOTO Yu JPN 405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  69.00 =7 69.00 =7 14.70

305B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 15 130.50 11 33.10

107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 10 195.60 8 44.50

205B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  66.00 9 261.60 8 61.00

5154B 3.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0  68.00 8 329.60 8 75.25

5353B 3.5 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  68.25 11 397.85 9 96.25

10 SANDER Frank GER 107B 3.1 5.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  54.25 16 54.25 16 29.45

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  69.00 7 123.25 15 40.35

305B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 6 190.75 10 49.35

405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  66.00 9 256.75 11 65.85

407C 3.4 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  69.70 7 326.45 11 78.40

5337D 3.3 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  67.65 12 394.10 10 100.00

11 SCHULTZ Zachary USA 107B 3.1 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  63.55 13 63.55 13 20.15

5154B 3.4 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5  69.70 6 133.25 10 30.35

205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  5.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  60.00 12 193.25 9 46.85

305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5  64.50 12 257.75 10 64.85

5353B 3.5 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  70.00 6 327.75 10 77.10

405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 15 390.75 11 103.35

12 SEHN Eric CAN 205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5  63.00 14 63.00 14 20.70

307C 3.5 4.5  5.0  5.0  4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  49.00 18 112.00 17 51.60

5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  64.50 11 176.50 15 63.60

405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 6 244.00 13 78.60

107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  66.65 11 310.65 13 94.20

5154B 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  74.80 6 385.45 12 108.65
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Aquatic Centre

WED 15 AUG 2007
17:45

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Semifinal

Detailed Results

 

Rank

   

Name

NOC

Code

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

13 CALVO Carlos ESP 107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  65.10 12 65.10 12 18.60

205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 16 123.60 14 40.00

305B 3.0 7.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  55.50 15 179.10 14 61.00

405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.00 9 245.10 12 77.50

407C 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  66.30 12 311.40 12 93.45

5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  61.50 18 372.90 13 121.20

14 ROSS Reuben CAN 405B 3.0 7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.00 =7 69.00 =7 14.70

107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  68.20 8 137.20 6 26.40

307C 3.5 4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0  *26.25 18 163.45 18 76.65

5353B 3.5 7.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  63.00 13 226.45 17 96.15

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  67.50 9 293.95 16 110.90

407C 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  74.80 6 368.75 14 125.35

15 SWAIN Benjamin GBR 107B 3.1 6.5  6.0  4.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  52.70 18 52.70 18 31.00

5154B 3.4 4.0  5.5  6.0  5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5  54.40 17 107.10 18 56.50

405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 6 174.60 17 65.50

205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 14 233.10 15 89.50

305B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 13 296.10 15 108.75

5353B 3.5 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  70.00 10 366.10 15 128.00

16 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO Patrick GER 405B 3.0 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 9 67.50 9 16.20

107B 3.1 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  62.00 14 129.50 12 34.10

5154B 3.4 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5  56.10 14 185.60 12 54.50

205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  57.00 16 242.60 14 80.00

305B 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.50 17 298.10 14 106.75

5353B 3.5 6.5  5.5  5.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  64.75 14 362.85 16 131.25

17 NEL Grant AUS 205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5  54.00 17 54.00 17 29.70

107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  69.75 5 123.75 13 39.85

405B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  52.50 17 176.25 16 63.85

305B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  54.00 17 230.25 16 92.35

407C 3.4 6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  56.10 16 286.35 17 118.50

5154B 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  66.30 13 352.65 17 141.45

18 BYRON Nick AUS 405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  58.50 15 58.50 15 25.20

5154B 3.4 5.5  6.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  64.60 10 123.10 16 40.50

107B 3.1 5.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.90 13 182.00 13 58.10

305B 3.0 4.0  4.0  1.5  3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0  28.50 18 210.50 18 112.10

5353B 3.5 5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0  47.25 18 257.75 18 147.10

205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  63.00 15 320.75 18 173.35

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty      DNS   Did not start        DSQ   Disqualified      No.   Number     

'=' ­ Equal sign indicates the same rank by points      '*' ­ Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart
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Aquatic Centre

FRI 17 AUG 2007
10:00

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Final

Results

 

Rank

 

Name Code

NOC  

Points Behind

Points

1 PENG Bo CHN 486.25  

2 LUO Yutong CHN 474.10 12.15

3 PACHECO Roumel Aghued MEX 434.05 52.20

4 CASTRO Cesar BRA 418.75 67.50

5 KVASHA Illya UKR 413.45 72.80

6 OKAMOTO Yu JPN 412.25 74.00

7 SANDER Frank GER 404.25 82.00

8 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 402.15 84.10

9 LVOV Artem RUS 401.05 85.20

10 SEHN Eric CAN 390.10 96.15

11 GOLTSEV Sergey RUS 367.40 118.85

12 SCHULTZ Zachary USA 353.50 132.75

Legend:

DNS   Did not start     DSQ   Disqualified      Q ­ Qualified for next phase of competition      R ­ Reserve Diver for next phase
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Aquatic Centre

FRI 17 AUG 2007
10:00

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank

   

Name

NOC

Code

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 PENG Bo CHN 405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  72.00 6 72.00 6 7.05

107B 3.1 8.5  9.0  9.0  8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  83.70 1 155.70 2 3.40

407C 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  85.00 1 240.70 1  

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  64.50 9 305.20 2 11.40

307C 3.5 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  89.25 1 394.45 2 0.90

5154B 3.4 9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0  91.80 1 486.25 1  

2 LUO Yutong CHN 107B 3.1 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  77.50 =2 77.50 =2 1.55

407C 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  81.60 2 159.10 1  

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  76.50 2 235.60 2 5.10

205B 3.0 9.0  9.5  8.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0  81.00 2 316.60 1  

307C 3.5 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  78.75 4 395.35 1  

5353B 3.5 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  78.75 3 474.10 2 12.15

3 PACHECO Roumel Aghued MEX 107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  68.20 9 68.20 9 10.85

205B 3.0 8.5  7.0  8.0  7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  67.50 6 135.70 7 23.40

305B 3.0 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  73.50 4 209.20 5 31.50

405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 5 276.70 4 39.90

5353C 3.3 9.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  80.85 3 357.55 4 37.80

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  76.50 6 434.05 3 52.20

4 CASTRO Cesar BRA 405B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 4 76.50 4 2.55

107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  71.30 3 147.80 3 11.30

5154B 3.4 6.0  6.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  61.20 11 209.00 6 31.70

205B 3.0 8.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.00 8 275.00 6 41.60

305B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  72.00 6 347.00 5 48.35

5353B 3.5 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  71.75 7 418.75 4 67.50

5 KVASHA Illya UKR 107B 3.1 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  79.05 1 79.05 1  

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 6 146.55 4 12.55

407C 3.4 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  66.30 7 212.85 3 27.85

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5  81.60 1 294.45 3 22.15

5353B 3.5 8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  82.25 2 376.70 3 18.65

307C 3.5 3.5  3.5  4.0  3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5  36.75 12 413.45 5 72.80

6 OKAMOTO Yu JPN 405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  70.50 8 70.50 8 8.55

305B 3.0 4.5  5.0  4.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  43.50 12 114.00 12 45.10

107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5  74.40 3 188.40 10 52.30

205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 3 260.40 8 56.20

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0  73.10 5 333.50 7 61.85

5353B 3.5 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  78.75 3 412.25 6 74.00
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Aquatic Centre

FRI 17 AUG 2007
10:00

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank

   

Name

NOC

Code

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

7 SANDER Frank GER 107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  71.30 7 71.30 7 7.75

205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 10 134.30 8 24.80

305B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 6 201.80 8 38.90

405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  70.50 4 272.30 7 44.30

407C 3.4 5.5  5.0  5.5  4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0  54.40 12 326.70 8 68.65

5337D 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  77.55 5 404.25 7 82.00

8 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  8.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 5 74.40 5 4.65

5253B 3.5 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0  68.25 5 142.65 6 16.45

405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  8.0  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  66.00 8 208.65 7 32.05

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 5 276.15 5 40.45

305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 10 339.15 6 56.20

5353B 3.5 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  63.00 10 402.15 8 84.10

9 LVOV Artem RUS 107B 3.1 8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5  77.50 =2 77.50 =2 1.55

407C 3.4 7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  66.30 8 143.80 5 15.30

205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  69.00 5 212.80 4 27.90

307C 3.5 3.0  3.5  3.0  3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5  33.25 12 246.05 10 70.55

5353B 3.5 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  70.00 8 316.05 10 79.30

5154B 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  85.00 2 401.05 9 85.20

10 SEHN Eric CAN 205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 11 63.00 11 16.05

307C 3.5 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  64.75 9 127.75 10 31.35

5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 9 190.75 9 49.95

405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 10 253.75 9 62.85

107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  66.65 9 320.40 9 74.95

5154B 3.4 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  69.70 8 390.10 10 96.15

11 GOLTSEV Sergey RUS 405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  64.50 10 64.50 10 14.55

107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 4 134.25 9 24.85

307C 3.5 3.5  3.0  3.5  2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5  29.75 12 164.00 12 76.70

5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 5 231.50 11 85.10

5154B 3.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  71.40 7 302.90 11 92.45

205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  64.50 9 367.40 11 118.85

12 SCHULTZ Zachary USA 107B 3.1 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0  55.80 12 55.80 12 23.25

5154B 3.4 7.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5  61.20 11 117.00 11 42.10

205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  6.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 9 180.00 11 60.70

305B 3.0 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0  51.00 11 231.00 12 85.60

5353B 3.5 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  59.50 11 290.50 12 104.85

405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 10 353.50 12 132.75

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty      DNS   Did not start        DSQ   Disqualified      No.   Number     

'=' ­ Equal sign indicates the same rank by points      
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Aquatic Centre

TUE 14 AUG 2007
12:00

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

Preliminary

Results

 

Rank

 

Name Code

NOC  

Points Qualified

 

Behind

Points

1 HU  Jia CHN 523.55   Q

2 KIM Chon  Man PRK 473.15 50.40 Q

3 ZAKHAROV Anton UKR 459.30 64.25 Q

4 MILYAEV Kostyantyn UKR 454.60 68.95 Q

5 KRAVCHENKO Alexey RUS 446.30 77.25 Q

6 PARISI Hugo Pellicer BRA 445.45 78.10 Q

7 WANG Liang CHN 425.10 98.45 Q

8 PAK Yong Ryong PRK 421.60 101.95 Q

9 OKAMOTO Yu JPN 411.70 111.85 Q

10 KINZBACH Jeffrey USA 409.65 113.90 Q

11 VIKULOV Oleg RUS 399.60 123.95 Q

12 DURAN Cassius BRA 399.30 124.25 Q

13 KIM Chol  Jin PRK 398.25 125.30

14 KHANBEKOV Konstantin RUS 387.20 136.35

15 KAPTUR  Vadim BLR 380.50 143.05 Q

16 ROSS Reuben CAN 380.15 143.40 Q

17 HUNT Gary Roger GBR 372.50 151.05 Q

18 HAJNAL Andras HUN 372.45 151.10 Q

19 DELALOYE Jean­Romain SUI 365.75 157.80 Q

20 OH Yitaek KOR 364.05 159.50 Q

21 ROBERTSON Scott AUS 362.90 160.65 R

22 HORDEICHIK  Timofei BLR 361.75 161.80 R

23 MAZZAFERRO Daniel USA 354.50 169.05

24 GAVRIILIDIS Ioannis GRE 347.30 176.25

25 FREBEL Daniel USA 347.25 176.30

26 LEBLANC Nicolas CAN 343.35 180.20

Removed Kim Chol Jin PRK and Khanbekov Konstantin because there can only be 2 of the same nation
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Aquatic Centre

TUE 14 AUG 2007
12:00

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

Preliminary

Results

 

Rank

 

Name Code

NOC  

Points Qualified

 

Behind

Points

27 ALCANTARA Jonathan MEX 340.00 183.55

28 GEYSON Kevin CAN 334.50 189.05

29 CHO Kwanhoon KOR 316.40 207.15

30 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 310.90 212.65

31 HERNANDEZ Antonio MEX 268.25 255.30

Legend:

DNS   Did not start     DSQ   Disqualified      Q ­ Qualified for next phase of competition      R ­ Reserve Diver for next phase

Removed Kim Chol Jin PRK and Khanbekov Konstantin because there can only be 2 of the same nation

DVM002901 1.1 Report Created  TUE 14 AUG 2007 16:13 Page 2/2



Aquatic Centre

TUE 14 AUG 2007
12:00

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

Preliminary

Detailed Results

 

Rank

   

Name

NOC

Code

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 HU  Jia CHN 107B 3.0 8.5  9.5  9.0  9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5  82.50 1 82.50 1  

207C 3.3 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  77.55 2 160.05 1  

6243D 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 2 241.65 1  

407C 3.2 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 109.0 9.0  86.40 1 328.05 1  

307C 3.4 9.5  9.5  9.5  10101010 100.30 1 428.35 1  

5253B 3.4 10 9.0  10 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5  95.20 1 523.55 1  

2 KIM Chon  Man PRK 107B 3.0 8.5  7.5  8.5  7.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  76.50 =5 76.50 =5 6.00

407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 3 153.30 2 6.75

207C 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  80.85 3 234.15 2 7.50

307C 3.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  79.90 5 314.05 2 14.00

6142D 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  77.50 7 391.55 2 36.80

5253B 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 4 473.15 2 50.40

3 ZAKHAROV Anton UKR 107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 =12 67.50 =12 15.00

207B 3.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5  72.00 7 139.50 9 20.55

